DATE: July 2/24

GAME - Beat the Pro - Adam shot a 36

1st
2nd
tied 3rd

tied 1st

1st
tied 2nd

4th

tied 1st

tied 2nd

Fun Flight
1st

2nd
3rd

2nd GAME - KP #2

0-18

19-23
24-27
28-33
34-40

Overall Winners

Shawna Fancy
Donna Pascuzzo
Anne Crouch
Kathryn Teneese

Shannon Bjarnason

1st flight 0 - 22

Jen Bernard

Anna Koochin

2nd flight 23 - 29
Cindy Yates

Kathryn Huston
Susan Beck

Marianne Whitehead

3rd flight 30 - 40

Susan Young
Wendy Walsh
Mal White

Jeanette Mikkelsen

Judy Winterbottom
Marlene Robinson
Marilyn Flemming

Lill Andrews
Denise Rose
Sheila McLellan
Val Paolini
Crystal Davidson

v nnunmnn

32
33
35

36

36
37

36

37

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

81# PARTICIPANTS
$ 35.00
$ 25.00
$ 15.00
$ 15.00
$ 15.00
$ 22.50
$ 22.50
$ 25.00
$ 15.00
$ 15.00
$ 15.00
$ 22.50
$ 22.50
$ 12.50
$ 12.50
$ 25.00
$ 20.00
$ 15.00



Fun Flight Michelle Dion S 25.00

Laurie Goodlad's longest putt for birdie juice  Denise Rose 14' 1"

Judi's afgan Lill Andrews

Draw Prizes

Superstore Robin Tayler

Mr Mike's Jodie Roberts

Top Crop Wendy MacDonald

Suzanne's Fashions Linda McAdam

Cash Back Raye Delamont and Judi Watson

RACE FOR THE CUP WEEKLY RESULTS

GOLFER POINTS ACCUMULATED TOTAL
THIS WEEK POINTS POINTS
POINTS
Leslie Weaver 95 95
Cindy Yates 25 65 90
Donna Pascuzzo 25 55 80
Mal White 12.5 66 78.5

Terry Martin 65 65



