DATE: July 2/24

81# PARTICIPANTS

GAME - Beat the Pro - A	dam shot a 36				
	Overall Winners				
1st	Shawna Fancy		32	\$	35.00
2nd	Donna Pascuzzo		33	\$	25.00
tied 3rd	Anne Crouch		35	\$	15.00
	Kathryn Teneese			\$	15.00
	Shannon Bjarnason			\$	15.00
	<u> 1st flight 0 - 22</u>				
tied 1st	Jen Bernard		36	\$	22.50
	Anna Koochin			\$	22.50
	<u> 2nd flight 23 - 29</u>				
1st	Cindy Yates		36	\$	25.00
tied 2nd	Kathryn Huston		37	\$	15.00
	Susan Beck			\$	15.00
4th	Marianne Whitehead			\$	15.00
	<u> 3rd flight 30 - 40</u>				
tied 1st	Susan Young		36	\$	22.50
	Wendy Walsh			\$	22.50
tied 2nd	Mal White		37	\$	12.50
	Jeanette Mikkelsen			\$	12.50
<u>Fun Flight</u>					
1st	Judy Winterbottom			\$	25.00
2nd	Marlene Robinson			\$ \$ \$	20.00
3rd	Marilyn Flemming			Ş	15.00
2nd GAME - KP #2					
0-18	Lill Andrews	\$	25.00		
19-23	Denise Rose	Ş د	25.00		
24-27 28-33	Sheila McLellan Val Paolini	ې د	25.00 25.00		
34-40	Crystal Davidson	\$ \$ \$ \$	25.00		
		r	0		

Fun	Flight
-----	--------

Michelle Dion

25.00

Denise Rose 14' 1"

\$

Laurie Goodlad's longest putt for birdie juice

Judi's afgan

Lill Andrews

Draw Prizes

Superstore Mr Mike's Top Crop Suzanne's Fashions Robin Tayler Jodie Roberts Wendy MacDonald Linda McAdam

Cash Back



RACE FOR THE CUP WEEKLY RESULTS

GOLFER	POINTS	ACCUMULATED	TOTAL
	THIS WEEK	POINTS	POINTS
	<u>POINTS</u>		
Leslie Weaver		95	95
Cindy Yates	25	65	90
Donna Pascuzzo	25	55	80
Mal White	12.5	66	78.5
Terry Martin		65	65

Raye Delamont and Judi Watson